27
36
39
26

12
37
15
18
21
24
28
30

Andrew
Brett
Kevin
Andrew
Isaac
Gary
Christopher
Kevin
Sarah
Crystal
Robin
Tina
Susan

Taylor

Testas
Kramer
Butcham
Svanda
Gilman
Fox
Jones
O'connor
Love
Madison
Moncol
Rhodes
Verghis

Zadai

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

19

19

44

25

11

62

48

69

34

42

40

42

56
22

Trenton

Richmond
Jetersville
Chester

Midlothian

Midlothian
Cumberland
Midlothian
Chester
Richmond

Richmond

17:25.026
17:57.532
18:25.988
22:55.515
26:16.785
26:26.906
27:44.184
29:54.540
32:23.016
33:38.874
34:01.684
34:35.362
35:20.309
37:55.218

5:36
5:47
5:56
7:23
8:27
8:30
8:56
9:37
10:25
10:50
10:57
11:08
11:22

12:12



19 Joaquin Melara Male 45 Chesterfield 40:23.545 13:00
20 Michelle Melara Female 44 Chesterfield 40:23.716 13:00
3 Michele Corbin Female 54 Midlothian  40:48.565 13:08
34 Sarah Romer Female 22 44:07.113 14:12
33 Donna Romer Female 56 44:11.291 14:13
31 Christie Radford Female 39 45:00.153 14:29
32 Kelli Traylor Female 37 45:01.060 14:29
14 Anoosha Lamica Female 32 North Chestel 46:41.912 15:02
38 Alyssa Lumpkin Female 28 50:03.809 16:07
16 Edith Lumpkin Female 86 N Chesterfielc 50:09.179 16:09
17 Linda Lumpkin Female 55 Richmond 50:09.429 16:09
35 Jessica Thomas Female 30 51:55.957 16:43

2 Cindy Clarke Female 59 Richmond 54:56.358 17:41



